Floor-standing and
table-top equipment racks.
Floor-standing Equipment Rack
• Standard 19” panel width (21.34” wide overall)
• Usable depth of 16.5" (17.5" deep overall)
• Knockdown rack unit is shipped in a flat pack container for handling ease
& protection (see above)
• Perfect for tight access areas or 1 person installations as unit is knocked

2.075
20.375
12.0
18.312
19.063
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T RA
C
K
Ordering Information
Part No. Equipment Racks and Shelves Price
FR-TT21 Table-top rack - short 21” (12U) tall x 19” wide rack $	 <<FR-
FR-TT28 Table-top rack - tall  28” (16U) tall x 19” wide rack $	 <<FR-
FR-TT-Shelf Table-top Rack Shelf  7” deep x  19” wide rack x 1.75” tall $	<<FR-TT-
FR-EQ35 Equipment Rack  35” (20 U) tall x 19” wide rack x 16.5” deep $	 <<FR-
FR-EQ42 Equipment Rack  42” (24 U) tall x 19” wide rack x 16.5” deep $	 <<FR-
FR-EQ63 Equipment Rack  63” (36 U) tall x 19” wide rack x 16.5” deep $	 <<FR-
FR-EQ-Shelf Equipment Rack Shelf  15” deep x  19” wide rack x 3.47” tall $
FR-1425PHD Equipment rack casters - Heavy duty (600 lbs) set of 4 $	 <<FR-
FR-1425PL Equipment rack casters - Light duty (400 lbs) set of 4 $	 <<FR-
More sizes and accessories available. Contact AutoMate.